Merger, or the costs and related liabilities that would be incurred to achieve them.

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations is provided for illustrative purposes only and does not purport to
represent what the actual consolidated results of operations of Ducommun would have been had the Transactions occurred on the date assumed,
nor is it necessarily indicative of future consolidated results of operations of Ducommun.

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations should be read in conjunction with the consolidated financial statements
of Ducommun and LaBarge and related notes filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission and incorporated herein by reference. All pro
forma adjustments and their underlying assumptions are described more fully in the accompanying notes.

Edgar Filing: DUCOMMUN INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 59

36

Edgar Filing: DUCOMMUN INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 60

Table of Contents

DUCOMMUN INCORPORATED

Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statement of Operations

For the Nine Months Ended October 1, 2011

(Amounts in thousands)

(Unaudited)

Historical

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Ducommun
and

LaBarge
CombinedDucommun LaBarge

Sales and Service Revenues:
Product Sales $ 370,763 $ 163,452 $ �  $ 534,215
Service Revenues 21,913 �  �  21,913

Net Sales 392,676 163,452 �  556,128

Operating Costs and Expenses:
Cost of Product Sales 301,941 130,196 486 (a) 432,555

(68)(b)
Cost of Service Revenues 17,134 �  �  17,134
Selling, general and administrative expenses 62,303 24,028 (18,618)(b) 71,611

3,898 (c)

Total Operating Costs and Expenses 381,378 154,224 (14,302) 521,300

Operating Income 11,298 9,228 14,302 34,828
Interest Expense, Net (10,047) (898) (14,970)(d) (25,873)

1,188 (e)
(1,146)(f)

Income from Operations Before Taxes 1,251 8,330 (626) 8,955
Income Tax Expense (340) (4,144) 250 (g) (4,234)

Net Income $ 911 $ 4,186 $ (376) $ 4,721*

Earnings Per Share:
Basic $ 0.09 $ 0.45*
Diluted 0.09 0.44*
Weighted Average Number of Common Shares

Outstanding:
Basic 10,534 10,534
Diluted 10,633 10,633

* The numbers reported in this prospectus do not agree with the numbers reported in the Company's Form 10-Q for the quarterly period
ended October 1, 2011 (�Form 10-Q�). The Form 10-Q reports under "Note 2. Acquisition" on page 11 pro forma net income of $325,000,
and $0.03 per share for both basic and diluted earnings per share on a pro forma basis. The Form 10-Q should have reported pro forma net

Edgar Filing: DUCOMMUN INC /DE/ - Form S-4/A